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TECHNICAL DATA PERFORMANCE

COMPOSITION

P 700

2” BSP - DN 50 

3/4” BSP

700 It/min

8 bar

80 m

5 m

9,8 m

8,5 mm

78 dB

50.000 cps

3050 CC ~

PP

PVDF

ALU

SS

Air supply 
pressure 

Air consumption 
NIt/min

A B C Weight Temperature

PP

ALU
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PVDF+CF

MODEL CASING DIAPHRAGM BALLS SEATS GASKET CONNECTIONS ATEX PORTS
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P 700

PP 595 mm 345 mm 570 mm 30,6 Kg

PVDF 595 mm 345 mm 570 mm 41,6 Kg

ALU 595 mm 345 mm 567 mm 37,6 Kg

SS 487 mm 345 mm 599 mm 51 Kg

A B C Net Weight Temperature

- 4°C 

- 20°C

- 20°C

- 20°C

+ 65°C 

+ 95°C

+ 95°C

+ 95°C

info@createflow.cz Dodavatel erpadel Create Flow s.r.o. +420 722 712 652


